
BID TABULATION

Description Quantity Quantity Quantity

MOBILIZATION 1 1 1

ALL WORK REQUIRED FOR 

REMOVAL OF EXISTING 

FUEL DISPENSERS AND 

INSTALLATION OF NEW 

FUEL DISPENSERS AS PER 

SECTION 2 OF THIS BID

1 1 1

COST OF ALL MATERIALS 

REQUIRED INCLUDING ALL 

FOUR NEW FUEL 

DISPENSERS AS PER SECTION 

2 OF THIS BID.

1 1 1

OPTIONAL: STAINLESS 

COVERING PER EACH NEW 

FUEL DISPENSER.

4 4 4

Bid Total

$17,758.29

$574.00

25-02MAY12 - Fuel Dispensers Removal and Installation

$31,521.34

Total

$24,685.00

$100.00

$2,640.00

$28,781.34

$419.00

Mid State 

Petroleum 

Equipment

Neumayer 

Equipment 

Company

Total

$24,290.29

Broyles Inc.

Total

$4,127.57

$19,078.43

$1,060.00

$648.00

$5,310.00


