## **25-02MAY12 - Fuel Dispensers Removal and Installation**

	Mid State		Neumayer			
	Petroleum		Equipment			
<b>BID TABULATION</b>	Equipment		Company		Broyles Inc.	
Description	Quantity	Total	Quantity	Total	Quantity	Total
MOBILIZATION	1	\$100.00	1	\$419.00	1	\$648.00
ALL WORK REQUIRED FOR REMOVAL OF EXISTING FUEL DISPENSERS AND INSTALLATION OF NEW FUEL DISPENSERS AS PER SECTION 2 OF THIS BID	1	\$2,640.00	1	\$4,127.57	1	\$5,310.00
COST OF ALL MATERIALS REQUIRED INCLUDING ALL FOUR NEW FUEL DISPENSERS AS PER SECTION 2 OF THIS BID.	1	\$28,781.34	1	\$19,078.43	1	\$17,758.29
OPTIONAL: STAINLESS COVERING PER EACH NEW FUEL DISPENSER.	4		4	\$1,060.00	4	\$574.00
Bid Total		\$31,521.34		\$24,685.00		\$24,290.29